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2018 Mini Meet - 6/1/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Smith, Lorali 23.05 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Jones, Macie 29.80 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Riley 31.14 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Delaney, Melanie 36.09 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ladner, Brenlee 41.13  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Black, Makayla 41.66  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Wilson, Fynlee 43.22  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ciko, Layla 44.25  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Miller, Marissa 48.95  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Fiedler, Addison 54.00  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5McCain, Allie 1:12.48  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Moody, Gabby 2:27.99  NT12
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Diecidue, Camille 2:42.82  NT13
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Ganucheau, Cecilia 3:00.81  NT14

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A38.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Manning, Colton 32.47 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Henry 36.25 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Schneidau, Henry 38.37  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Andrew 40.37  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Rabalais, Drew 48.35  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Bech, Stephen 48.88  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Trainor, Brock 57.29  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Larmann, James 58.46  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Clancy, Caleb 1:48.99  NT9

 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fischer, Carley 24.70 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Rabalias, Aubrey 27.97 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ruda, Katelyn 30.12  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Miller, Adelynn 34.33  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7McCain, Aubrey 38.06  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Delaney, Genevieve 39.50  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ford, Maya 1:10.87  NT7

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A24.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Bostick, Greta 18.67 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ladner, Braylee 22.39 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Macaluso, Kinley 23.27 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Fullerton, Kaycee 24.42  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Manion, Allison 24.86  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Roberts, CJ 29.13  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Rabalais, Sophie 29.72  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Larmann, Grace 30.37  NT8
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Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Salles, Christopher 24.71 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ganucheau, James 24.96 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dupuy, Bode 28.32 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Symons, Tavin 32.59  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Smith, Sawyer 35.36  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Prajapati, Pranchu 37.00  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ripoll, Hank 39.49  NT7

 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A24.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Leake, Elijah 18.36 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Buckley, Carson 22.08 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Hirsh, Henry 24.38  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abdalla, Aiden 25.03  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Kennedy, Brayden 26.62  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Symons, Connor 27.95  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Wood, Peyton 28.68  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dominigues, Mason 31.84  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Wingerter, Jr., Michael 34.06  NT9

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A21.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Salles, Sydney 14.34 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duhon, Cailey 17.73 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rolston, Miya 22.33  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moore, Macie 23.11  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veeramony, Caroline 25.17  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hogan, Aubree 28.70  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9DeHart, Audrey 34.36  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Miller, Savannah 35.04  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ford, Yui 35.37  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veach, Ellen 58.39  NT10

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A19.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Salles, Shelby 14.71 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Frick, Taylor 15.52 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Minyard, Kelsey 16.25 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10McCreary, Ryleigh 16.53 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Zelden, Avery 16.58 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Waguespack, Twylla 18.16 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Batuk, Grace 18.23 A  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manion, Gracie 18.48 A  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Rowbatham, Payton 18.52 A  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Tyrney, Hannah 19.29  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ruda, Madelyn 20.21  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Schneidau, Annie 27.88  NT12
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Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A21.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Stenstrom, William 17.70 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hutson, Cole 18.14 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Marks, Brennan 18.33 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sanders, Beaux 18.76 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Delaney, Michael 19.24 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Wood, Easton 20.22 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Pineda, Micah 24.16  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Ian 27.55  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ziegler, Calvin 29.10  NT9

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A19.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Wilkinson, Grant 14.72 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manning, Trent 15.00 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Leake, Landon 17.09 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Sterbenz, Zayne 17.47 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Reyes, Coz 19.87  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Trainor, III, Patrick 20.10  NT6

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A39.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hill, Madyson 29.22 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Szumski, Lulu 29.92 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Cox, Caroline 35.13 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Barrera, Savannah 37.98 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wagner, Sally 38.17 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Clark, Sarah 40.23  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wilson, Anna 40.58  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Haylie 42.52  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Mangano, Sophia 44.00  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Williams, Aubrey 45.30  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Khalil, Layla 47.96  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Symons, Zoey 52.34  NT12

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Kronlage, Carley 26.26 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Abdalla, Camryn 32.06 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Smith, Shelby 35.07 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Camp, Kelly 35.81 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Pineda, Ashley 39.75  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Marton, Kali 43.96  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hidalgo, Lacey 56.09  NT7

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Diecidue, Carter 33.12 A  NT1
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(Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Kanz, Breece 34.51 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ruda, Nathan 37.78 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hirsh, Sam 40.09  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Smith, Caleb 40.17  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ziegler, Cedrick 48.75  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Richert, Liam 49.13  NT7

 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bostick, Declan 28.76 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moore, Maddux 34.16 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duhon, Caden 48.75  NT3

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delgado, Faith 27.89 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Cox, Georgia 32.16 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abney, Ella 33.41 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Smith, Katelyn 37.73  NT4

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A32.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Brinson, Owen 25.55 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Brayden 27.60 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Williams, Blake 29.11 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Zelden, David 30.58 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Ardoin, Chris 34.27  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Wilkinson, Zachary 37.01  NT6

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A33.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Robinson, Gabrielle 29.85 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Laporte, Lauren 30.53 A  NT2

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Kronlage, Reed 25.02 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Rogers, Luke 26.27 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Clark, Ethan 26.35 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hidalgo, Taylor 26.84 A  NT4

 
Event 13  Girls 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

7&U A2:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Smith, Lorali 2:07.57 A  NT1
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Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

8 A2:05.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Bostick, Greta 1:56.25 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Manion, Allison 2:20.93  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Fullerton, Kaycee DQ  NT---

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

8 A2:05.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Leake, Elijah 1:53.18 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Hirsh, Henry 2:19.55  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Buckley, Carson DQ  NT---

 
Event 15  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

9 A1:55.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Salles, Sydney 1:42.90 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duhon, Cailey 1:51.03 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rolston, Miya DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veeramony, Caroline DQ  NT---

 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Frick, Taylor 1:28.55 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Salles, Shelby 1:29.41 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Minyard, Kelsey 1:36.18 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10McCreary, Ryleigh 1:50.47  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Zelden, Avery 1:52.11  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Waguespack, Twylla 1:56.77  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Tyrney, Hannah 2:04.68  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Schneidau, Annie 2:50.26  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Rowbatham, Payton DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ruda, Madelyn DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manion, Gracie DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Batuk, Grace DQ  NT---

 
Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

9 A2:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Stenstrom, William 1:37.75 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hutson, Cole 1:50.57 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sanders, Beaux 2:05.80  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Marks, Brennan DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Pineda, Micah DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Delaney, Michael DQ  NT---

 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manning, Trent 1:21.49 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Wilkinson, Grant 1:28.96 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Leake, Landon 1:58.72  NT3
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(Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Trainor, III, Patrick 2:06.13  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Sterbenz, Zayne DQ  NT---

 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Szumski, Lulu 1:15.06 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hill, Madyson 1:16.20 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Cox, Caroline 1:36.63  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Haylie 1:40.62  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Clark, Sarah 1:42.13  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Barrera, Savannah 1:42.69  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wagner, Sally 1:44.59  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wilson, Anna 1:57.07  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Williams, Aubrey 2:01.39  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Symons, Zoey 2:13.00  NT10

 
Event 17  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Kronlage, Carley 1:09.22 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Abdalla, Camryn 1:31.59  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Smith, Shelby 1:35.75  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Camp, Kelly 1:39.20  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Pineda, Ashley 1:53.84  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hidalgo, Lacey 2:29.55  NT6

 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Diecidue, Carter 1:22.70 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Kanz, Breece 1:40.59  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ruda, Nathan 1:44.99  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Smith, Caleb 1:49.88  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hirsh, Sam 1:54.16  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Richert, Liam DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ziegler, Cedrick DQ  NT---

 
Event 18  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bostick, Declan 1:17.54 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duhon, Caden 2:08.95  NT2

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delgado, Faith 1:14.16 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abney, Ella 1:27.32  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Cox, Georgia 1:31.40  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Smith, Katelyn DQ  NT---
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Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Brinson, Owen 1:11.00 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Brayden 1:14.25 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Williams, Blake 1:20.60  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Zelden, David 1:22.07  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Ardoin, Chris 1:23.33  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Wilkinson, Zachary 1:46.52  NT6

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Robinson, Gabrielle 1:15.60 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Laporte, Lauren 1:19.53 A  NT2

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:15.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Kronlage, Reed 1:04.05 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Rogers, Luke 1:06.89 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hidalgo, Taylor 1:11.03 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Clark, Ethan 1:11.21 A  NT4

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Smith, Lorali 28.26 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Riley 31.58 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Jones, Macie 34.77 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Wilson, Fynlee 42.85  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Delaney, Melanie 47.21  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ladner, Brenlee DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5McCain, Allie DQ  NT---

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Manning, Colton 35.64 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Andrew 44.78 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Henry 53.04  NT3

 
Event 25  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A33.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fischer, Carley 29.62 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Rabalias, Aubrey 31.61 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ruda, Katelyn 33.52  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Miller, Adelynn 37.16  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Delaney, Genevieve 41.36  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7McCain, Aubrey 47.17  NT6



St. Tammany Swim League - C HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:20 AM  5/30/2018  Page 8

2018 Mini Meet - 6/1/2018

Results
 
Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Bostick, Greta 25.02 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ladner, Braylee 27.71 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Fullerton, Kaycee 28.13 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Rabalais, Sophie 28.27 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Larmann, Grace 31.70  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Manion, Allison 34.93  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Macaluso, Kinley 37.40  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Roberts, CJ 39.44  NT8

 
Event 26  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Salles, Christopher 27.91 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dupuy, Bode 30.00 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Symons, Tavin 30.49 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ganucheau, James 32.64 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Smith, Sawyer 40.95  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ripoll, Hank DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Prajapati, Pranchu DQ  NT---

 
Event 26  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Leake, Elijah 25.01 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Hirsh, Henry 27.53 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Buckley, Carson 28.34 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Symons, Connor 28.51 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Wood, Peyton 33.06  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dominigues, Mason 37.43  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abdalla, Aiden 40.55  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Wingerter, Jr., Michael 59.92  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Kennedy, Brayden DQ  NT---

 
Event 27  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Salles, Sydney 21.17 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duhon, Cailey 24.27 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rolston, Miya 25.89 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moore, Macie 26.86 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veeramony, Caroline 27.12  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hogan, Aubree 33.18  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Miller, Savannah 37.21  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9DeHart, Audrey 40.68  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ford, Yui DQ  NT---

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A24.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Frick, Taylor 17.69 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Salles, Shelby 19.78 A  NT2
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(Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Minyard, Kelsey 20.75 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Waguespack, Twylla 21.22 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Zelden, Avery 22.32 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manion, Gracie 22.58 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10McCreary, Ryleigh 24.38  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Rowbatham, Payton 24.77  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ruda, Madelyn 27.11  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Schneidau, Annie 27.14  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Batuk, Grace 27.84  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Tyrney, Hannah DQ  NT---

 
Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Stenstrom, William 20.84 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sanders, Beaux 23.67 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hutson, Cole 24.70 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Delaney, Michael 25.35 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Wood, Easton 25.78 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Marks, Brennan 26.19 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Pineda, Micah 28.24  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Ian 32.51  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ziegler, Calvin DQ  NT---

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manning, Trent 17.86 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Wilkinson, Grant 20.17 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Leake, Landon 23.02 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Sterbenz, Zayne 26.73  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Reyes, Coz 27.50  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Trainor, III, Patrick 28.02  NT6

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Szumski, Lulu 36.06 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hill, Madyson 37.62 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Cox, Caroline 44.26 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Barrera, Savannah 46.12 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Clark, Sarah 46.52 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wagner, Sally 48.14 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Haylie 50.37 A  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wilson, Anna 55.16  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Mangano, Sophia 55.76  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Khalil, Layla 56.59  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Symons, Zoey 58.46  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Williams, Aubrey 59.55  NT12
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Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Kronlage, Carley 32.08 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Smith, Shelby 41.78 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Abdalla, Camryn 45.23 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Camp, Kelly 45.74 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Pineda, Ashley 51.88  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Marton, Kali 1:01.39  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hidalgo, Lacey 1:11.31  NT7

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Diecidue, Carter 41.91 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Kanz, Breece 46.51 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ruda, Nathan 48.84 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Smith, Caleb 56.29  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hirsh, Sam 56.87  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ziegler, Cedrick 1:08.81  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Richert, Liam DQ  NT---

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bostick, Declan 41.04 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moore, Maddux 46.13 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duhon, Caden 55.69  NT3

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delgado, Faith 34.36 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Cox, Georgia 40.44 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abney, Ella 40.67 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Smith, Katelyn 48.21  NT4

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Brinson, Owen 31.99 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Brayden 37.39 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Williams, Blake 39.74 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Zelden, David 42.99  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Ardoin, Chris 43.30  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Wilkinson, Zachary 51.27  NT6

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Robinson, Gabrielle 35.15 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Laporte, Lauren 36.55 A  NT2
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Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A38.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Kronlage, Reed 29.55 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Rogers, Luke 29.82 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Clark, Ethan 35.96 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hidalgo, Taylor 36.68 A  NT4

 
Event 47  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

7&U A39.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Smith, Lorali 29.31 A  NT1
 
Event 47  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Bostick, Greta 28.86 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ladner, Braylee 30.23 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Fullerton, Kaycee 36.75  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Manion, Allison 37.76  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Macaluso, Kinley DQ  NT---

 
Event 48  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A32.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Leake, Elijah 25.79 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Hirsh, Henry 31.60 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Symons, Connor DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Buckley, Carson DQ  NT---

 
Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Salles, Sydney 24.02 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veeramony, Caroline 26.03 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duhon, Cailey 26.15 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rolston, Miya DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moore, Macie DQ  NT---

 
Event 49  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Salles, Shelby 21.44 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Frick, Taylor 22.02 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Minyard, Kelsey 22.70 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10McCreary, Ryleigh 24.79 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Zelden, Avery 25.22  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Tyrney, Hannah 25.28  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manion, Gracie 27.87  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Rowbatham, Payton 28.86  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Waguespack, Twylla 31.84  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Schneidau, Annie DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ruda, Madelyn DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Batuk, Grace DQ  NT---
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Event 50  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Stenstrom, William 23.18 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hutson, Cole 29.41 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Delaney, Michael 29.94 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sanders, Beaux 32.77  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Pineda, Micah DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Marks, Brennan DQ  NT---

 
Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manning, Trent 19.57 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Wilkinson, Grant 20.05 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Sterbenz, Zayne 24.49 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Leake, Landon 25.19  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Trainor, III, Patrick 28.39  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Reyes, Coz DQ  NT---

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A52.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Szumski, Lulu 41.10 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hill, Madyson 42.18 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Williams, Aubrey 51.22 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Cox, Caroline 51.69 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Haylie 53.64  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wagner, Sally 56.01  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Barrera, Savannah 56.33  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Symons, Zoey 57.25  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Clark, Sarah 58.71  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Khalil, Layla 1:01.50  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wilson, Anna 1:03.11  NT11

 
Event 51  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Kronlage, Carley 36.19 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Abdalla, Camryn 48.83  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Camp, Kelly 49.01  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Smith, Shelby 53.68  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Marton, Kali 55.30  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Pineda, Ashley 58.55  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hidalgo, Lacey 1:22.58  NT7

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A55.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Diecidue, Carter 46.95 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Smith, Caleb 50.54 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Kanz, Breece 51.41 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hirsh, Sam 54.25 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ruda, Nathan 55.18  NT5
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(Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Richert, Liam DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ziegler, Cedrick DQ  NT---

 
Event 52  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bostick, Declan 41.82 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moore, Maddux 47.86 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duhon, Caden 1:17.07  NT3

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delgado, Faith 39.97 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Cox, Georgia 43.47 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Smith, Katelyn 43.62 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abney, Ella 47.04  NT4

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Ardoin, Chris 38.22 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Brinson, Owen 38.24 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Williams, Blake 38.61 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Brayden 41.38 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Zelden, David 44.03  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Wilkinson, Zachary 52.35  NT6

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Robinson, Gabrielle 38.05 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Laporte, Lauren 41.40 A  NT2

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A39.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Kronlage, Reed 35.86 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Rogers, Luke 35.95 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hidalgo, Taylor 38.45 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Clark, Ethan 38.66 A  NT4

 
Event 57  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

7&U A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Smith, Lorali 27.69 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fischer, Carley 30.07 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ruda, Katelyn 37.29  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Riley DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Rabalias, Aubrey DQ  NT---
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Event 57  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

8 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Bostick, Greta 22.72 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ladner, Braylee 24.68 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Macaluso, Kinley 28.26 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Rabalais, Sophie 32.06  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Manion, Allison 32.10  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Fullerton, Kaycee 32.40  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Larmann, Grace 41.54  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Roberts, CJ DQ  NT---

 
Event 58  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

7&U A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Salles, Christopher 29.24 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Symons, Tavin 40.36  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Henry 40.40  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Smith, Sawyer DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dupuy, Bode DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ganucheau, James DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Andrew DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Ripoll, Hank DQ  NT---

 
Event 58  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

8 A30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Buckley, Carson 24.01 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abdalla, Aiden 30.24  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Symons, Connor 30.36  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Hirsh, Henry 32.98  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dominigues, Mason 34.76  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Wood, Peyton 35.93  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Kennedy, Brayden DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Leake, Elijah DQ  NT---

 
Event 59  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A26.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Salles, Sydney 17.25 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duhon, Cailey 23.42 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rolston, Miya 24.53 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moore, Macie 24.55 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Veeramony, Caroline 30.43  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9DeHart, Audrey DQ  NT---

 
Event 59  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A23.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Frick, Taylor 17.60 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Salles, Shelby 18.11 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Minyard, Kelsey 19.70 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Waguespack, Twylla 22.65 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10McCreary, Ryleigh 23.32  NT5
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(Event 59  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manion, Gracie 23.36  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ruda, Madelyn 26.53  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Batuk, Grace 26.96  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Tyrney, Hannah 29.11  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Schneidau, Annie 29.77  NT10
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Zelden, Avery DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Rowbatham, Payton DQ  NT---

 
Event 60  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A26.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Stenstrom, William 20.55 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Hutson, Cole 21.50 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Marks, Brennan 23.48 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sanders, Beaux 23.49 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Delaney, Michael 24.11 A  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Wood, Easton 25.79 A  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Pineda, Micah 31.20  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ziegler, Calvin DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Ian DQ  NT---

 
Event 60  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A22.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Wilkinson, Grant 17.22 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Manning, Trent 18.30 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Leake, Landon 20.25 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Sterbenz, Zayne 24.65  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Reyes, Coz 26.52  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Trainor, III, Patrick 29.66  NT6

 
Event 61  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hill, Madyson 33.06 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Szumski, Lulu 33.93 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Clark, Sarah 44.17 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Cox, Caroline 46.49 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Barrera, Savannah 48.39  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wagner, Sally 50.36  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Haylie 55.36  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Wilson, Anna 56.49  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Williams, Aubrey 1:03.02  NT9
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Symons, Zoey DQ  NT---

 
Event 61  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Kronlage, Carley 29.81 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Abdalla, Camryn 39.73 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Smith, Shelby 42.75 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Camp, Kelly 47.90  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Pineda, Ashley DQ  NT---
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(Event 61  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hidalgo, Lacey DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Marton, Kali DQ  NT---

 
Event 62  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Diecidue, Carter 38.73 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Kanz, Breece 47.51  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Smith, Caleb 52.32  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Hirsh, Sam 59.08  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ziegler, Cedrick DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Richert, Liam DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ruda, Nathan DQ  NT---

 
Event 62  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bostick, Declan 37.28 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moore, Maddux 44.65  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duhon, Caden DQ  NT---

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delgado, Faith 32.59 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abney, Ella 38.51 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Cox, Georgia 39.71 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Smith, Katelyn 48.21  NT4

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A38.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Brinson, Owen 30.10 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Brayden 33.12 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Zelden, David 38.22  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Ardoin, Chris 39.01  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Williams, Blake 40.69  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Wilkinson, Zachary DQ  NT---

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Laporte, Lauren 36.44 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Robinson, Gabrielle 37.31  NT2

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A32.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Kronlage, Reed 28.03 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hidalgo, Taylor 29.16 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Rogers, Luke 29.29 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Clark, Ethan 30.59 A  NT4


